Date: February 21, 2023
Valid For 30 Days
Quotation # 020658-R0
End User:
Huckaby ISD
200 County Road 421
Stephenville, TX 76401
Alec Parker

relation to the pierce point
1 0.00 Included
OPT-STAND OPERATOR WORK STATION PEDESTAL
14 Gauge Steel Construction
Epoxy Coated
Ergonomic Keyboard Placement
43" tall
17" wide
3 Shelves
1 595.00 $595.00
OPT-GG GREASE GUN
CONSISTS OF
1 grease gun with nozzle
LINEAR PRECISION RAILS require a metric grease gun attachment
1 0.00 Included
PLS-SYNC-528083 SYNC - CARTRIDGE READER 528083
Kit 528083 contents:
429106 Cartridge Reader (1)
127848 Silicon band for cartridge reader (1)
1 43.00 $43.00
__________________________________________________________________________________________________
PART # DESCRIPTION QTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PLS-SYNC65-25 HYPERTHERM SYNC 65 - 25FT
MILD STEEL:
10GA -     65 amps – 224 IPM
1/4 inch – 65 amps – 116 IPM
1/2 inch – 65 amps –   40 IPM
5/8 inch – 65 amps -    26 IPM
STAINLESS:
10GA -     65 amps –  296 IPM
1/4 inch – 65 amps –    96 IPM
3/8 inch – 65 amps –    52 IPM
1/2 inch – 65 amps -     32 IPM
ALUMINUM:
10GA -     65 amps –  336 IPM
1/4 inch – 65 amps –  152 IPM
3/8 inch – 65 amps –   68  IPM
1/2 inch – 65 amps -    48 IPM
INPUT VOLTAGES:
CSA 200 – 240 V, 1-PH, 50-60 Hz
480 V, 3-PH, 50-60 Hz
DUTY CYCLE AT 104 DEG. FAHRENHEIT
CSA 50% @ 65 A, 230 – 600 V, 1/3-PH
40% @ 65 A, 200 – 208 V, 1/3-PH
100% @ 46 A, 230 – 600 V, 1/3-PH
1 4,122.00 $4,122.00
PLS-SYNC65-KIT SYNC 65 CARTRIDGE KIT
Qty 3 - Cartridge SmartSYNC 45 A Mechanized Cutting
Qty 2 - Cartridge SmartSYNC 65 A Mechanized Cutting
1 288.00 $288.00
PS- SRV-LT  LIFETIME TECHNICAL SUPPORT

forming (Mosquito Colonies) in warm climates
• Prevents corrosion, bacteria, hot spotting
• Does not thermally degrade meaning no change-outs are required
• Contains anti-rust, anti-foam, and anti-bacterial chemistry
• Mix with water at 20:1 ratio (5% Solution)
• Easily rinses off with water; does not leave marks
• Can be reused
2 160.00 Optional
Installation  Installation and Basic Training - 1 day by TSI Technician 1 $1,000.00 $1,000.00
Note: The Dryer can be purchased from us or your local Welding Supply Store.
We ask that the Unit be in place and OPERATIONAL before Teaching Systems
Service Technician arrives at customers Site for System installation and training.
Must be completed by a licensed plumber.
__________________________________________________________________________________________________
PART # DESCRIPTION QTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PLS-SYNC85-25 HYPERTHERM SYNC 85 - 25FT
MILD STEEL:
1/4 inch – 85 amps – 160 IPM
1/2 inch – 85 amps – 56 IPM
3/4 inch – 85 amps – 29 IPM
STAINLESS:
1/4 inch – 85 amps – 164 IPM
1/2 inch – 85 amps – 48 IPM
3/4 inch – 85 amps – 24 IPM
ALUMINUM:
1/4 inch – 85 amps – 172 IPM
1/2 inch – 85 amps – 68 IPM
3/4 inch – 85 amps – 37 IPM
INPUT VOLTAGES:
CSA 200 – 480 V, 1-PH, 50/60 Hz
200 – 600 V, 3-PH, 50/60 Hz
DUTY CYCLE AT 104 DEG. FAHRENHEIT
CSA 60% @ 85 A, 230 – 600 V, 3-PH
        60% @ 85 A, 480 V, 1-PH
        50% @ 85 A, 240 V, 1-PH
        50% @ 85 A, 200 – 208 V, 3-PH
        40% @ 85 A, 200 – 208 V, 1-PH
        100% @ 66 A, 230 – 600 V, 1/3-PH
1 5,323.00 Optional
PLS-SYNC85-KIT SYNC 85 CARTRIDGE KIT
Qty 2 - Cartridge SmartSYNC 45 A Mechanized Cutting
Qty 2 - Cartridge SmartSYNC 65 A Mechanized Cutting
Qty 1 - Cartridge SmartSYNC 85 A Mechanized Cutting
1 288.00 Optional